
 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

Friday 24 May – Last day of this half term 

Monday 3 June – First day of this half term 

Monday 3 June – Yr 1 Pirate Day – dress up as Pirates 

Tuesday 4 June – Class photos 

Tuesday 11 June – Legacy Games – Yr 2 

Thursday 13 June – Beach Trip – Starfish and Dolphin Class 

Friday 14 June – FABS FEST FUNKY FRIDAY – everyone to wear their Funkiest clothes  

                               in return for a donation 

Monday 17 June – Beach Trip – Manta Ray and Octopus Class 

Tuesday 18 June - Beach Trip – Seahorse and Turtle Class 

Friday 21 June – Reception Sports day  

        9.15 am – 10.15 am Grasshopper, Butterfly and Dragonfly Class 

        1.45pm – 2.45 pm  Ladybird, Beetle and Honeybee Class 

Saturday 22 June – FABS FEST 2024 

Friday 28 June – Celebration of Learning 3-3.30pm-all parents invited in to see              

                               children’s learning 

Monday 1 July – Yr 1 Sports Day  

                               9.15 am – 10.30 am  Squirrel, Badger and Hedgehog Class 

                                1.30 pm -2.45 pm  Rabbit, Fox and Owl Class 

Monday 1 July – Book Fair after School 

Tuesday 2 July – Book Fair after School 

Wednesday 3 July – Transfer Day 

Thursday 4 July – Yr2 Sports morning at TAB Junior 

Thursday 4 July – Meet the New Teacher welcome meetings 



                                 3.15-4pm Year 1 (current Reception) 

                                  4-4.45pm Year 2 (current Yr 1) 

Friday 5 July – INSET Day – NO CHILDREN IN SCHOOL 

Week commencing 8 July – Last week of Clubs before the holidays 

Monday 8 July – Yr 2 Sports Day  

                               9.15 am– 10.45 am Octopus, Seahorse and Starfish Class 

                               1.15pm – 2.45 pm Turtle, Manta Ray and Dolphin Class 

Week commencing 15 July – No after school Clubs this week 

Tuesday 16 July  - Leavers Assembly 

                                 9am - 10.30am Turtle Class 

                                  1.15pm – 2.40pm Seahorse Class 

Wednesday 17 July – Leavers Assembly 

                                   9am – 10.30am   Manta Ray Class 

                                    1.15pm – 2.40pm   Octopus Class 

Thursday 18 July – Leavers Assembly 

                                   9am – 10.30am  Starfish Class 

                                    1.15pm – 2.40pm  Dolphin Class 

                                     

Friday 19 July – Last day of term 

Monday 2 September – INSET DAY – NO CHILDREN IN SCHOOL 

Tuesday 3 September – First day of Autumn term 2024 

Week commencing 2 September 2024 – NO AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS RUNNING 

Friday 25 October 2024 -  Last day of this half term 

Week commencing 28 October – Half term holiday 

Monday 4 November – INSET DAY – NO CHILDREN IN SCHOOL 

Tuesday 5 November - Back to school – first day of this half term 



Week commencing 2 and 9  December – Nativities start for the next 2 weeks-exact    

                                                                          dates/times to be confirmed for each Class 

Week commencing 8 December – Last week of Clubs 

Week commencing 15 December – NO Clubs 

Friday 20 December – Elf Day- Everyone to dress as Elves/wear red and green 

FRIDAY 20 DECEMBER 2024 – LAST DAY OF TERM 

Monday 6 January 2025 – Back to school - First day of Spring Term 2025 

Friday 14 February 2025 – Last day of half term 

Week commencing 17 February 2025 – Half term holiday 

Monday 24 February 2025 – Back to school – First day of this half term 

FRIDAY 4 APRIL 2025 – LAST DAY OF TERM 

Tuesday 22 April 2025 – First day of Summer term 2025 

Last day of Half Term – Friday 23 May 2025 

Week commencing Monday 26 May 2025 – Half term holiday 

Monday 2 June – Back to school – First day of this half term 

 

FRIDAY 19 JULY 2025 – LAST DAY OF TERM  

We will try our best to avoid any changes to these dates but sometimes changes are 

unavoidable. 



 


